
* prior to installation see, installation guidelines, ventillation requirements and drainage options documents 

LINEAR SERIES

PRODUCT FEATURES 

Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

LS BM2

Model Cabinet  Bench cut out 
hole size Pans water fill

litres
Operating 
Current Connection Voltage

Length 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm 50/60 Hertz

LSBM2 805 690 555 785x670 2 x 1/1 
65mm Gastro Pans 39 10 Amp 15  amp lead 

only 240V

When ordering a LS unit select the gantry glass type you 
require from the  GLASS OPTIONS  page in this document. 

Dual purpose used wet or dry 
Auto fill
Wet elements
Overhead halogen lights
65mm deep full size pans supplied
Glass supplied separately  *

BAIN MARIE 75o  factory set point 

* GLASS AND GANTRY OPTIONS

UNIT DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL POWER
Electrical power cord 3000mm
1 phase connection required. 

Unit can be hard wired to isolation switch 
or fitted with suitable heavy duty plug 
such as PDL 56 series or Commando 
style plug.

WATER DRAINAGE
Screw on stop cock valve drain pipe
Ideally drain connected to waste.
Overflow flexible waste pipe 19mm 
dia.1000 mm length from valve must 
be connected to waste.

GASTRO PANS
Units supplied with 1/1 pans at 
65mm deep, max pan depth is 
100mm



* prior to installation see, installation guidelines, ventillation requirements and drainage options documents 

LS BM3 LINEAR SERIES

PRODUCT FEATURES 

Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

Model Cabinet  Bench cut out 
hole size Pans water fill

litres
Operating 
Current Connection Voltage

Length 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm 50/60 Hertz

LSBM3 1145 690 555 1125x670 3 x 1/1 
65mm Gastro Pans 57 15 Amp 20 amp lead 

only 240V

When ordering a LS unit select the gantry glass type you 
require from the  GLASS OPTIONS  page in this document. 

Dual purpose used wet or dry 
Auto fill
Wet elements
Overhead halogen lights
65mm deep full size pans supplied
Glass supplied separately  *

BAIN MARIE 75o  factory set point 

* GLASS AND GANTRY OPTIONS

UNIT DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL POWER
Electrical power cord 3000mm
1 phase connection required. 

Unit can be hard wired to isolation switch 
or fitted with suitable heavy duty plug 
such as PDL 56 series or Commando 
style plug.

WATER DRAINAGE
Screw on stop cock valve drain pipe
Ideally drain connected to waste.
Overflow flexible waste pipe 19mm 
dia.1000 mm length from valve must 
be connected to waste.

GASTRO PANS
Units supplied with 1/1 pans at 
65mm deep, max pan depth is 
100mm



* prior to installation see, installation guidelines, ventillation requirements and drainage options documents 

LINEAR SERIES

PRODUCT FEATURES 

Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

LS BM4

Model Cabinet  Bench cut out 
hole size Pans water fill

litres
Operating 
Current Connection Voltage

Length 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm 50/60 Hertz

LSBM4 1485 690 555 1465x670 4 x 1/1 
65mm Gastro Pans 75 20 Amp 30 amp lead 

only 240V

When ordering a LS unit select the gantry glass type you 
require from the  GLASS OPTIONS  page in this document. 

Dual purpose used wet or dry 
Auto fill
Wet elements
Overhead halogen lights
65mm deep full size pans supplied
Glass supplied separately  *

BAIN MARIE 75o  factory set point 

* GLASS AND GANTRY OPTIONS

UNIT DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL POWER
Electrical power cord 3000mm
1 phase connection required. 

Unit can be hard wired to isolation switch 
or fitted with suitable heavy duty plug 
such as PDL 56 series or Commando 
style plug.

WATER DRAINAGE
Screw on stop cock valve drain pipe
Ideally drain connected to waste.
Overflow flexible waste pipe 19mm 
dia.1000 mm length from valve must 
be connected to waste.

GASTRO PANS
Units supplied with 1/1 pans at 
65mm deep, max pan depth is 
100mm



* prior to installation see, installation guidelines, ventillation requirements and drainage options documents 

LINEAR SERIES

PRODUCT FEATURES 

Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

LS BM5

Model Cabinet  Bench cut out 
hole size Pans water fill

litres
Operating 
Current Connection Voltage

Length 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm 50/60 Hertz

LSBM5 1825 690 555 1805x670 5 x 1/1 
65mm Gastro Pans 93 25 Amp 30 amp lead 

only 240V

When ordering a LS unit select the gantry glass type you 
require from the  GLASS OPTIONS  page in this document. 

Dual purpose used wet or dry 
Auto fill
Wet elements
Overhead halogen lights
65mm deep full size pans supplied
Glass supplied separately  *

BAIN MARIE 75o  factory set point 

* GLASS AND GANTRY OPTIONS

UNIT DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL POWER
Electrical power cord 3000mm
1 phase connection required. 

Unit can be hard wired to isolation switch 
or fitted with suitable heavy duty plug 
such as PDL 56 series or Commando 
style plug.

WATER DRAINAGE
Screw on stop cock valve drain pipe
Ideally drain connected to waste.
Overflow flexible waste pipe 19mm 
dia.1000 mm length from valve must 
be connected to waste.

GASTRO PANS
Units supplied with 1/1 pans at 
65mm deep, max pan depth is 
100mm



* prior to installation see, installation guidelines, ventillation requirements and drainage options documents 

LINEAR SERIES

PRODUCT FEATURES 

Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

LS BM6

Model Cabinet  Bench cut out 
hole size Pans water fill

litres
Operating 
Current Connection Voltage

Length 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm 50/60 Hertz

LSBM6 2165 690 555 2145x670 6 x 1/1 
65mm Gastro Pans 113 30 Amp 40 amp lead 

only 240V

When ordering a LS unit select the gantry glass type you 
require from the  GLASS OPTIONS  page in this document. 

Dual purpose used wet or dry 
Auto fill
Wet elements
Overhead halogen lights
65mm deep full size pans supplied
Glass supplied separately  *

BAIN MARIE 75o  factory set point 

* GLASS AND GANTRY OPTIONS

UNIT DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL POWER
Electrical power cord 3000mm
1 phase connection required. 

Unit can be hard wired to isolation switch 
or fitted with suitable heavy duty plug 
such as PDL 56 series or Commando 
style plug.

WATER DRAINAGE
Screw on stop cock valve drain pipe
Ideally drain connected to waste.
Overflow flexible waste pipe 19mm 
dia.1000 mm length from valve must 
be connected to waste.

GASTRO PANS
Units supplied with 1/1 pans at 
65mm deep, max pan depth is 
100mm



Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

GLDC GLASS OPTIONS - LINEAR SERIES

DOUBLE CURVED GLASS
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李海斌       2016/

技术要求：
 1.所有边角处倒圆角R1；
 2.材质：透明钢化玻璃； 
 3.未注明要求按 GB 11614-1999 标准执行.

LSCM系列 物料编码 X

LSCM2 S21-634 795

LSCM3 S21-596 1135

LSCM4 S21-635 1475

LSCM5 S21-636 1815

LSCM6 S21-637 2155

A4

COSSIGA

1:10
16.453

双曲面玻璃
见表格

透明钢化玻璃

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

DIMENSION
CRITICAL

2.SHEETMETAL FLAT PATTERN=±3 . 

1.DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED;

SCALE SIZE 

SHEET 1 OF 1

MATERIAL:

DATE APPROVED 

QTY:WEIGHT:

DATE DRAWN BY 

VER. DWG NO. ±2°
角度公差3.2～0

-0.05
+0.2

400～<120120～<3030～<66～0.5
-0.05
+0.1

-0.05
+0.127

6.35～<3.2

-0.05
+0.152

12.7～<6.35 19.05～<12.7 25.4～<19.05

-0.05
+2.54

1000～<400 2000～<1000

孔公差

±3±2±1.2±0.8±0.5±0.3
线性公差

THIRD ANGLE

DATEAPP

CTQ SYMBOL  
MEASURABLE ATTRIBUTES THAT ARE CRMCAL 
TOCUSTOMER SATISFACTION.THIS INCLUDES
(BUT IS NOT LIMITEDTO)FIT,FORM,    
FUNCTION,AND APPEARACE

CPK OF 1.33 OR GREATER
     AS DEFINED BY
  INSPECTION STANDARD

BYECO REV DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS

     THIS PRINT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE.ALL INFORMATION 
CONTAINED THEREON IS CONFIDENTIAL.IT IS LOANED,SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND,
AND ON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED DIRECTLY OR 
INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAYWHATSOEVER DETRIMENAL TO OUR INTERESTS.

 A-0

DWG TITLE:DESCRIPTION:

LSCM
1

Foshan Cossiga Trading Ltd.
佛山科西加贸易有限公司

 A-0

Model glass size Part Number

GLDC GLASS TYPE Length X 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm

LSRF2/LSBM2/LSCM2 795 685 96 S21-634

LSRF3/LSBM3/LSCM3 1135 685 96 S21-596

LSRF4/LSBM4/LSCM4 1475 685 96 S21-635

LSRF5/LSBM5/LSCM5 1815 685 96 S21-636

LSRF6/LSBM6/LSCM6 2155 685 96 S21-637

Clear 8mm toughend glass
Curved two sides

DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS



Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

GLASS OPTIONS - LINEAR SERIES

FLAT TOP GLASS

GLFT

4-R5
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LSCM系列 物料编码 X

LSCM2 S21-626 795

LSCM3 S21-583 1135

LSCM4 S21-627 1475

LSCM5 S21-628 1815

LSCM6 S21-629 2155

DWG TITLE:

A4

COSSIGA

1:10
19.375

顶部平板玻璃
见表格

钢化玻璃

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

2.SHEETMETAL FLAT PATTERN=±3 . 

 A-0

INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAYWHATSOEVER DETRIMENAL TO OUR INTERESTS.

;

SCALE SIZE 
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MATERIAL:

DATE APPROVED 

QTY:WEIGHT:
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VER. DWG NO. 

THIRD ANGLE
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OTHERWISE NOTED
1.DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS 

CTQ SYMBOL
MEASURABLE ATTRIBUTES THAT ARE CRMCAL 

FUNCTION,AND APPEARACE
(BUT IS NOT LIMITEDTO)FIT,FORM,    
TOCUSTOMER SATISFACTION.THIS INCLUDES

  INSPECTION STANDARD

BYECO REV DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONS

     AS DEFINED BY
CPK OF 1.33 OR GREATER

THIS PRINT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE.ALL INFORMATION 
CONTAINED THEREON IS CONFIDENTIAL.IT IS LOANED,SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND,
AND ON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED DIRECTLY OR 

 A-0

佛山科西加贸易有限公司DIMENSION
CRITICAL

±2°
角度公差3.2～0
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孔公差

±3±2±1.2±0.8±0.5±0.3
线性公差

DESCRIPTION:

LSCM
1

Foshan Cossiga Trading Ltd.
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Model glass size Part Number

GLFT GLASS TYPE Length X 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm

LSRF2/LSBM2/LSCM2 795 685 100 S21-626

LSRF3/LSBM3/LSCM3 1135 685 100 S21-583

LSRF4/LSBM4/LSCM4 1475 685 100 S21-627

LSRF5/LSBM5/LSCM5 1815 685 100 S21-628

LSRF6/LSBM6/LSCM6 2155 685 100 S21-629

Clear 8mm toughend glass
Flat top and sides

DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS



Download C.A.D models or contact us on COSSIGA.COM

GLASS OPTIONS - LINEAR SERIES

FULL SQUARE GLASS

GLFS
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2.SHEETMETAL FLAT PATTERN=±3 . 
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SCALE

;OTHERWISE NOTED
1.DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS 

SIZE 

SHEET 1 OF 1

INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAYWHATSOEVER DETRIMENAL TO OUR INTERESTS.

THIRD ANGLE

AND ON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED DIRECTLY OR 
CONTAINED THEREON IS CONFIDENTIAL.IT IS LOANED,SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND,

CTQ SYMBOL
THIS PRINT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE.ALL INFORMATION 

FUNCTION,AND APPEARACE
(BUT IS NOT LIMITEDTO)FIT,FORM,    
TOCUSTOMER SATISFACTION.THIS INCLUDES

  INSPECTION STANDARD

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSREV ECO BY APP DATE DWG TITLE:

DWG NO. VER. 

DRAWN BY DATE 

WEIGHT: QTY:

APPROVED DATE 

MEASURABLE ATTRIBUTES THAT ARE CRMCAL 

CPK OF 1.33 OR GREATER
     AS DEFINED BY A4

Foshan Cossiga Trading Ltd.
DIMENSION

CRITICAL

±1°
角度公差3.2～0

-0.05
+0.2

400～<120120～<3030～<66～0.5
-0.05
+0.1

-0.05
+0.127

6.35～<3.2

-0.05
+0.152

12.7～<6.35 19.05～<12.7 25.4～<19.05

-0.05
+2.54

1000～<400 2000～<1000

孔公差

±1.2±0.8±0.5±0.3±0.2±0.1
线性公差

DESCRIPTION:

佛山科西加贸易有限公司

Front glass

Top door track

Door handle

A

 1 : 10
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DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING

2.SHEETMETAL FLAT PATTERN=±3 . 

36.501
SCALE

;OTHERWISE NOTED
1.DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm UNLESS 

SIZE 

SHEET 1 OF 1

INDIRECTLY IN ANY WAYWHATSOEVER DETRIMENAL TO OUR INTERESTS.

THIRD ANGLE

AND ON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR USED DIRECTLY OR 
CONTAINED THEREON IS CONFIDENTIAL.IT IS LOANED,SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND,

CTQ SYMBOL
THIS PRINT REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF MANITOWOC FOODSERVICE.ALL INFORMATION 

FUNCTION,AND APPEARACE
(BUT IS NOT LIMITEDTO)FIT,FORM,    
TOCUSTOMER SATISFACTION.THIS INCLUDES

  INSPECTION STANDARD

DESCRIPTION OF REVISIONSREV ECO BY APP DATE DWG TITLE:

DWG NO. VER. 

DRAWN BY DATE 

WEIGHT: QTY:

APPROVED DATE 

MEASURABLE ATTRIBUTES THAT ARE CRMCAL 

CPK OF 1.33 OR GREATER
     AS DEFINED BY A4

Foshan Cossiga Trading Ltd.
DIMENSION

CRITICAL

±1°
角度公差3.2～0

-0.05
+0.2

400～<120120～<3030～<66～0.5
-0.05
+0.1

-0.05
+0.127

6.35～<3.2

-0.05
+0.152

12.7～<6.35 19.05～<12.7 25.4～<19.05

-0.05
+2.54

1000～<400 2000～<1000

孔公差

±1.2±0.8±0.5±0.3±0.2±0.1
线性公差

DESCRIPTION:

佛山科西加贸易有限公司

Model glass size Part Number

GLFS GLASS TYPE Length X 
mm

Depth 
mm

Height 
mm

LSRF2/LSBM2/LSCM2 795 690 540

LSRF3/LSBM3/LSCM3 1135 690 540

LSRF4/LSBM4/LSCM4 1475 690 540

LSRF5/LSBM5/LSCM5 1815 690 540

Sliding acrylic rear doors
Glass sides
Clear 8mm toughend glass

DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS


